
Pos 

Junior 
1 
2 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

17 
1 

10 
21 
22 
4 

23 
7 

Name 

Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alqurais. 
Tamim Firas Mustafa 

Khaid Abdullah Alzaed 
Malik Firas Mustafa 
Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 
Laith Maher Mouminah 
Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 
Yousef Mohammad Mashat 

Laps 

16 
15 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 

16:41.924 
16:48.707 

16:05.539 
16:07.065 
16:07.846 
16:08.956 
16:15.111 
16:19.182 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1.526 
2.307 
3.417 
9.572 

13.643 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1.526 
0.781 
1.110 
6.155 
4.071 

Best Tm 

1:01.866 
1:02.121 

59.927 
59.537 
59.883 
59.952 

1:00.278 
1:00.539 

In Lap 

5 
4 

6 
12 
6 
5 
4 

14 

Points 

25 
18 

25 
18 
15 
12 
10 
8 

  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.526 

Avg. Speed 
86,799 

Best Lap Tm 
59.537 

Best Speed 
87,979 

Best Lap by 
21 - Malik Firas Mustafa 
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship 
Gokart 

Provisional-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 22:13:00 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2024.09.28. 22:00 

Saudi Toyota Karting 
Championship


